Waitlist Order

53rd Southern Junior Alternate List Ranking
As of June 8, 2025

First Name Last Name
Hugo Stenstrom
Arjun Somani
Andrew Couey
Charles Snider
Owen Love

Ves Butler
Priyam Nayak
Leo Froio
Sam Miller

Al Colonna
David Pyle

Ryan Houck
Mac Buckley
John Wylie Richardson
Nicholas Pisarski
Maurice Hoben
Hunter Hylton
Aaron DeWitt
Colton Rodgers
Ryan Baker
Jake Mason
Blake Goodroe
James Doyle
Aston Lim
Charlie Horne
Liam Maclauchlan
Dylan Frein
Landon Helms
Wwill Sanders
Carson Higginbotham
Charlie Hipp
Griffin Latimer
Sam Clarke
Sam Helms
Barton Rutledge
Dan McGugin
Daniel He

Eli Stamper
Grayson Sebastian
Colten Lewis
Luke Leonard
Ahaan Dhir
Robert Fruitticher
Tyler Warner
Tad Collett
Bento Assis

Max Hutchinson
Henry Hurley
Payne Bius

Poli Medrano
Christian Glover
Danny Gimbel
Tanner Berry
Nicholas McKay
Jake Collard
Mason Slaughter
Chase Nicks
Kevin Zheng
Napat Thongjen
Colin McAskin
Cavin Hall
Hayden Smith
Parker Brown
Parker Trawick
Carson Nicholas
William Zhuang
Merritt Mathesius
Grant Po

Will Burgwyn
Al Dietrich
Riggs Ryan
Tanner Barra
Cooper Pratt
Braden Bhalla

JGS Rank
993
994
1007
1027
1028
1048
1049
1062
1064
1085
1097
1125
1127
1150
1157
1164
1191
1221
1231
1237
1244
1261
1309
1317
1324
1367
1383
1390
1402
1456
1501
1512
1520
1560
1581
1626
1698
1700
1777
1801
1880
1891
1918
1919
1920
1922
1963
2025
2075
2100
2125
2194
2207
2211
2213
2272
2330
2538
2540
2546
2601
2729
2790
2826
2830
2877
2898
2947
3034
3068
3161
3195
3250
3278



Joseph
Connor
Jonathan
Ignacio
Jacob
Reece
Yaohang
Drayden
Aubrey
Chaz
Peter
Braxton
Rishi
Wheeler
Tucker
Luke
Emmett
Eli
Teddy
Luke
Wilson
Ewan
Yaoqun
Frederik
Lawson
Wyatt
Willem
Xin
Jack

Condon
Redmond
Brubaker
Hurtado
Myrick
Williams
Zhu
Lindsay
Fellows
Wilson
Casey
Head
Bapna
White
Littleton
McGhee
Street
Myrick
Wilson
Gardner
Schmitz
Smith
Zhu
Hartmann
Pickens
Smith
Van Winden
Wang
West

3461
3545
3622
3780
3794
4140
4495
4645
4672
4924
4957
5452
5634
5710
5855
6107
6372
6797
6957
6989
7092
7783
10468
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



